



## Starters

Smoked tartar of pasture beef	14,00
Anchovy   caper   quail egg   horseradish   wasabi mayo   cress   baguette	
Allergen: A; C; D	

**"Waldblick"-salad**  10,00  
Salad | tomato | berry | nut | rhubarb vinaigrette | cress  
Allergen: H; M

**Poultry ragout** 9,00  
Lemon | baguette  
Allergen: A; D; F; L; O

**Grilled romaine lettuce**  8,00  
Tomato | red onion | vegan parmesan cheese | cress | baguette  
Allergen: A

**Bruschetta** 7,00  
Tomato | vegan parmesan cheese | cress | baguette  
Allergen: A

## Vegetarian & Vegan

<b>Pasta Gransole*</b> 	19,00
Lemon and basil filling   nut butter   vegan parmesan cheese   cherry tomato Allergen: A; C; G	
<b>Gnocchi*</b> 	16,00
Basil and nut pesto   vegan parmesan cheese   cherry tomato Allergen: A; H	
<b>Spinach dumpling*</b> 	15,00
Tomato ragout   vegan parmesan cheese   cress Allergen: A; C; F; G; L; N; O	

## Main dishes

Succulent breast of wild duck (sous-vide)\* 27,00  
Port wine jus | dumpling | red cabbage | bread butter | cress  
Allergen: A; G; L; O

Lamb shank (sous-vide)\* 26,00  
Port wine jus | polenta | carrot (sous-vide) | cress  
Allergen: G; L; O

Filet of sea pike 24,00  
Tomato ragout | potato and herb waffle | oven vegetable | cress  
Allergen: C; F; G; L; O

Traditional braised beef roulade\* 23,00  
Gravy jus | dumpling | apple-red cabbage | bread butter | cress  
Allergen: A; G; L; O; M



recommendation

Pork cheeks from German straw pork (sous-vide)\* 22,00  
Port wine jus | sweet potato puree | oven vegetable | cress  
Allergen: A; C; G; L; O

Pork escalope\* 21,00  
Oven fries | salad  
Allergen: A; C; G; M

Rabbit liver\* 19,00  
Port wine jus | sweet potato puree | apple | onion | cress  
Allergen: G; L; O

## Steaks

<b>Tomahawk from the German straw pig (350-400g)</b>	27,00
The Duroc Tomahawk is cut from the pork loin on both sides of the spine. The marbled back steak is particularly tender and perfect for grilling. We serve it with ort wine jus & herb butter. Allergen: G; L; O	
<b>Argentinian entrecôte (250g)</b>	26,00
The entrecôte (French entre for between, côte for rib) is a steak from the middle rib of beef. We serve the steak with port wine jus & herb butter. Allergen: G; L; O	
<b>Irish flank steak (200g)</b>	23,00
The steak cut is obtained from the belly loin. It has long fibres and hardly any fat. We serve the steak with port wine jus & herb butter. Allergen: G; L; O	
<b>Corn-fed chicken breast fillet</b>	21,00
If the chicken is fed more than 50% corn, it is referred to as corn-fed chicken. Feeding corn gives the chicken its characteristic soft yellow colour. We serve it with tomato ragout. Allergen: L; O	

## Sides – Steaks

Potato gratin (Allergen: C; G)	6,00
Oven vegetables	6,00
Polenta (Allergen: C)	6,00
Oven fries	5,00
Sweet potato puree (Allergen: G)	5,00
Potato-herb-waffle (Allergen: C)	5,00
Spinach dumpling (Allergen: A; C; F; G; H; N)	5,00
Grilled romaine lettuce	5,00
Carrots (Sous-vide)	5,00
Small side salad with house dressing (Allergen: M)	5,00

2 sides of your choice	9,00
------------------------	------

## Burger

**Corn-chicken Burger** 21,00  
Fresh burger bun from the Ziller bakery  
Slices of corn-fed chicken breast | white smoked BBQ sauce  
guacamole | lettuce | tomato | red onion  
Allergen: A; N

**Bacon Burger** 20,00  
Fresh burger bun from the Ziller bakery  
180g beef patty | burger sauce | BBQ sauce | cheese | tomato  
gherkin | red onion | fried onion  
Allergen: A; C; G; M; N

**Schnitzel Burger** 19,00  
Fresh burger bun from the Ziller bakery  
160g pork schnitzel | burger sauce | BBQ sauce | cheese  
tomato | gherkin | red onion  
Allergen: A; C; M; N

**No Beef No Cheese Burger** 17,00  
Fresh ancient grain burger bun  
Taste-like-meat patty | white smoked BBQ sauce | vegan Gouda cheese  
tomato | pickled cucumber | red onion  
Allergen: A; F; M; N



Taste-like-meat – only it's not.  
Innovative cooking processes are used to create plant-based "meat" from natural ingredients such as peas, brown rice and beetroot (for the beautiful colour), which tastes just as juicy as traditional meat.

## Sides – Burger

Oven vegetables 6,00  
Oven fries 5,00  
Potato-herb-waffle (Allergen: C) 5,00  
Small side salad with house dressing (Allergen: M) 5,00

2 sides of your choice 9,00

## Dessert & Ice Cream

<b>Crème Brûlée</b> Berry jelly   mango sorbet   vanilla nut decoration Allergen: A; C; F; G; H	10,00
<b>French toast 2.0</b> Berry jelly   white bread   vanilla sauce   pistachio cornflakes Allergen: A; C; G; H	8,00
<b>Warm apple strudel</b> Vanilla ice cream   Whipped cream Allergen: A; G	9,00
<b>Ice with oil</b> 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream   pumpkin seed oil   whipped cream Allergen: G; H	6,00
<b>Nutcracker</b> 3 scoops of vanilla & nut ice cream   nut   whipped cream   caramel sauce Allergen: G; H	9,00
<b>Eggnog sundae</b> 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream   whipped cream   eggnog Allergen: C; G	8,00
<b>Coupe Denmark</b> 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream   whipped cream   chocolate sauce Allergen: G	7,00
<b>„Despresso“</b> Dessert surprise & espresso Allergen: H	6,00
<b>Bottled red berry jelly</b> 1 scoop of vanilla ice cream   red berry jelly Allergen: G	6,00
<b>Vanilla ice cream on espresso</b> topped with cream Allergen: G	6,00
<b>Children's ice cream sundae "Ice cream clown"</b> 1 scoop of ice cream   whipped cream   colourful smarties Allergen: G	5,00

prices in € incl. VAT

Dishes with an asterisk are available as a smaller seniors deal.